AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

PX1000959-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001193-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+crane+AT+230+1+42014110600+LOWERNISSAN+U+CM89ESHRA+Spare+Parts

AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA
PB1100002-00 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

41

00— — |




AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42640030220 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
2 90131510045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X45
3 91002902500 | O-RING 2 1B G25
4 37002414580 | HOSE 1 L=710
5 37002502420 | HOSE 1 L=95
6 91803600300 | CLIP 6 D=22-30
7 42640010250 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
8 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 10
10 91002903000 | O-RING 2 1B G30
11 42640030400 | CLAMP ASSY 1
12 37002504630 | HOSE 1 L=600
13 91803600500 | CLIP 4 D=35-50
14 80303030321 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLN28-080N 385401
80303130321 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO28-080E 385402
15 42640440010 | SUPPORT 1
16 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16
17 36670100000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1 385401
36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1 385402
18 37000908240 | JOINT 1 385401
44340011200 | JOINT 1 PF1 385402
19 37002502630 | HOSE 1 L=160
20 91803600400 | CLIP 7 D=27-40 385401
91803600400 | CLIP 8 D=27-40 385402
21 37002501510 | HOSE 1 L=355
22 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
24 80302090161 | FITTING 2 KCO12-030N
25 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
26 42640030260 | JOINT 1
27 80430410850 | JOINT 1
28 80430410650 | JOINT 1
29 37002409040 | HOSE 1 L=355
30 37002404840 | HOSE 1 L=280
32 42640030110 | JOINT 1
33 42640010061 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
34 37002416930 | HOSE 1 L=710
35 42640030290 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
36 90131510050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50
37 37000704030 | CLAMP ASSY 1
38 42640030320 | JOINT 1
39 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
40 42640030350 | JOINT 1
41 42640030160 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
42 91001204500 | O-RING 2 1A G45
43 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
44 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
45 80321112050 | VALVE,CHECK 3
47 80321118050 | VALVE,CHECK 1
48 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
49 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
50 42640030190 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
51 42640030370 | JOINT 1
52 42640030380 | JOINT 1
53 37002504640 | HOSE 1 L=600
54 91803600250 | CLIP 4 D=18-25
55 42640910230 | JOINT 2
56 37002509080 | HOSE 1 L=145
57 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29 385402
71 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29 385402

000010



AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

36040260010
90272101800
91100105000
36040090020
36040260020
36040090041
91002905000
91694003000
36040090050
91660003001
36040269900
36040260000

CYLINDER
NUT,LOCK
RING,SEAL
PISTON

ROD
COVER,ROD
O-RING
PACKING
WASHER
SEAL,DUST
PACKING SET
CYLINDER,EXTENSION

-

S W N W G W O Y G W

M18

1B G50

30X50

000015




AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002407230 | HOSE 3 L=425
2 37002407220 | HOSE 6 L=450
3 37002416620 | HOSE 3 L=224
5 37002416970 | HOSE 1 L=450
6 37002438650 | HOSE 1 L=475
7 37002443030 | HOSE 1 L=510
8 37002413100 | HOSE 1 L=425
9 37002406400 | HOSE 1 L=530
10 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T
11 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 18X1.9T
12 81408000341 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 28X3.1T
13 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
14 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
15 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
16 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
17 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
18 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
19 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
20 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
21 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
22 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
23 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
24 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
25 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
26 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
27 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 7'M 12X1.4T
28 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 4 M 12X1.4T
30 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 7 M 12X1.4T
32 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
33 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
34 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
35 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
36 80305010100 | FITTING,TEE 2 KTA12-000N
37 80302090161 | FITTING 10 KCO12-030N
38 91002801400 | O-RING 10 1B P14
39 80320010075 | FITTING 2 KUD12-020N
40 80320030075 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLE12-020N
41 80302090151 | FITTING 1 KCO12-040N
42 91002801800 | O-RING 4 1B P18
43 80303010241 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLA28-000N
44 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
45 80315040080 | JOINT 2
46 80430450850 | JOINT 4
47 37000908270 | JOINT 1
48 80430450650 | JOINT 1
49 80430470650 | JOINT 1
50 37000908580 | JOINT 1 L G3/4-28
51 80303050080 | FITTING,ELBOW 3 KLF12-030N
52 80301010100 | FITTING 6 KUA12-000N
54 32640000030 | PLATE 2
55 80320020075 | FITTING 6 KUF12-020N
57 37000911290 | JOINT 3
58 80301010160 | FITTING 1 KUA18-000N
59 80302010160 | FITTING 8 KCT12-030N
60 37000902210 | JOINT 1
61 37000702240 | CLAMP ASSY 3
62 37000704110 | CLAMP ASSY 1
63 37000704100 | CLAMP ASSY 2
64 37000702350 | CLAMP ASSY 3
65 37000701900 | CLAMP ASSY 2
68 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
69 80303050120 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLF18-040N

000020




AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks |
1 36670105000 | HEAD ASSY 1
2 36672580000 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1
10 36670100000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1

000025




AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

122 82100000665 | CAP (BLACK) 1

150 42800662080 | INSULATOR 2

161 82100000745 | FUSE 2 10A,6.5X30
162 82100000793 | FUSE 4 30A,6.5X30
171 82100000266 | DIODE 1

182 42800050310 | HARNESS 1

186 42731721000 | LAMP ASSY 1

187 42803870110 | HARNESS 1

191 82100002233 | LAMP,PILOT 1

206 82100001161 | HOLDER (F) 2

207 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30
213 82100001685 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1

221 82100001940 | BULB,LAMP 1 30V-1W
231 42803763100 | SUPPORT 1

000029



AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42390450020

PLATE,NAME

1

000034




AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42870190150 | SUPPORT 1
2 42870250060 | SUPPORT 1
3 42871721000 | SUPPORT 1

000039



AT-230-1 42014110600 LOWER,NISSAN U-CM89ESHRA

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

OB WN-

42840370010
90101516150
90302041601
42840010020
42840880010
42840360200

WEIGHT

BOLT
WASHER,SPRING
SUPPORT
WEIGHT
SUPPORT

N=2DNAMR

M16X150
16

000044



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+crane+AT+230+1+42014110600+LOWERNISSAN+U+CM89ESHRA+Spare+Parts

